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

Sewer Type:  City/Municipal Water Supply: City/Municipal
Style of Home: 3 Storey w/Bsmt Total Parking: 6  Covered Parking: 2 Parking Access: Front
Construction: Brick, Concrete Frame, Frame - Wood Parking: Add. Parking Avail., Garage; Double
Exterior: Brick, Concrete, Stucco Driveway Finish: Concrete
Foundation:  Concrete Block, Concrete Slab Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:  Freehold NonStrata Land Lease Expiry Year:
Renovations: Reno. Year: Property Disc.: Yes
# of Fireplaces:1 R.I. Fireplaces: Rain Screen: Fixtures Leased: No :
Fireplace Fuel: Natural Gas Metered Water:
Fuel/Heating: Baseboard, Electric R.I. Plumbing: Fixtures Rmvd:
Outdoor Area: Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s), Fenced Yard, Rooftop Deck
Type of Roof: Torch-On Floor Finish: Hardwood, Tile

Legal: LOT 33 BLOCK 51 CAPILANO ESTATES EXTENSION NO. 14 PLAN 13284

Amenities:

Site Influences: Greenbelt, Marina Nearby, Private Setting, Private Yard, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Features:
Finished Floor (Main): 1,050 Floor Type Dimensions | Floor Type Dimensions Bathrooms
Finished Floor (Above): 3,200 Main Living Room 32'9 x24'9 |Abv Main 2 Walk-In Closet 6'8 x7'7 Floor #Pcs
Finished Floor (AbvMain2): 1,050 Main Dining Room 12'4 x23'7 | Abv Main 2 Walk-In Closet 5'10 x 4'9 Main 2
Finished Floor (Below): (V] Main Kitchen 25'0 x20'9 | Below Recreation Room 29'4x15'0 | AbvMain2 5
Finished Floor (Basement): 0 Main Foyer 12'2 x17'2 | Below Wine Room 10'2 x 8'7 Abv Main2 4
- . Abv Main 2 Primary Bedroom 22'1 x15'0 | Below Storage 7'11 x 12'4 | Above 4
Finished Floor (Total): 5,300sq. ft.| oAby Main 2 Solarium 13'10 x13'4 |Below Bedroom 11'5x17'2 | Above 4
Unfinished Floor: 0 Abv Main 2 Bedroom 11'5 x17'2 X Below 4
Grand Total: 5,300sq. ft.| Above Laundry 6'4 x8'7 X Main 2
Above Bedroom 14'3 x15'0 X
Fir Area (Det'd 2nd Res): sq. ft.| Above Bedroom 14'10 x15'0 x
- Above Bedroom 11'7 x17'1 x
Suite: Above Walk-In Closet 5'7 x3'11 x
Basement:Fully Finished Main Walk-In Closet 4'8 x4'5 X
) Manuf Type: Registered in MHR?: PAD Rental:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height: # of Levels: 3 MHR#: CSA/BCE: Maint. Fee:
# of Kitchens: 1 # of Rooms: 19 |By| aw Restrictions:
Listing Broker(s): Georgia Pacific Realty Corp. Stonehaus Realty Corp.

Investor Alert or Family Dream - Millstream’s Hidden Gem! Opportunity in West Van's in British Properties: 17,000+ sf lot on Millstream’s famed
“Street of Dreams,” surrounded by $18M+ estates. Listed well below assessed value, this 6BD/7BA, 5,300 sf home offers endless potential for
investors or families ready to create a custom masterpiece. Elevated position captures expansive views; solid modern architecture invites renovation
or reimagining. Potential for rooftop patio, firepit, pickleball court, pool, sauna, hot tub & more. A tranquil forest w/ trails & flowing stream brings
peace & privacy. Near top schools & Hollyburn CC. Rare chance to build value, vision & legacy in one of West Van’'s most coveted enclaves.
Opportunities like this are few and far between in this world-class location

RED Full Public The above information is provided by members of the BC Northern Real Estate Board, Chilliwack & District Real Estate Board, Fraser Valley Real 07/04/2025 11:14 AM
1 Page Estate Board or Greater Vancouver REALTORS® (“the Boards”) and is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon without
verification. The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.
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745 W 41ST AVENUE Residential Detached
Vancouver West $3,500,000 (LP)
Cambie
V5Z 2N2 <
Sold Date: If new, GST/HST inc?: Original Price: $3,500,000
Meas. Type: Feet Bedrooms: 0 Approx. Year Built: 1951
Frontage(feet): 57.30 Bathrooms: 0 Age: 74
Frontage(metres): 17.47 Full Baths: 0 Zoning: R1-1
Depth / Size: 120.00 Half Baths: 0 Gross Taxes: $28,020.00
Lot Area (sq.ft.): 6,876.00 Rear Yard Exp: For Tax Year: 2024
Lot Area (acres): 0.16 P.I.D.: 010-165-801 Tax Inc. Utilities?: Yes
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
Depth / Size: 150 Half Baths: 0 Gross Taxes: $20,535.00
Lot Area (sqg.ft.): 9,900.00 Rear Yard Exp: South For Tax Year: 2024
Lot Area (acres): 0.23 P.I.D.: 029-853-737 Tax Inc. Utilities?: No
Flood Plain: Tour:
View: No :

TTIILIN L o Complex/Subdiv:
s ol First Nation Reserve:
Services Connected: Electricity, Natural Gas, Water

o ; Sewer Type:  City/Municipal Water Supply: City/Municipal
Style of Home: 2 Storey Total Parking: 3 Covered Parking: 3 Parking Access: Lane
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking: Garage; Triple
Exterior: Mixed Driveway Finish:
Foundation:  Concrete Perimeter Dist. to Public Transit: CLOSE Dist. to School Bus: CLOSE
Title to Land:  Freehold NonStrata Land Lease Expiry Year:
Renovations: Reno. Year: Property Disc.: Yes
# of Fireplaces:2 R.I. Fireplaces: Rain Screen: Fixtures Leased: No :
Fireplace Fuel: Electric, Natural Gas Metered Water:
Fuel/Heating: Natural Gas, Radiant R.I. Plumbing: Fixtures Rmvd: No :
Outdoor Area: Balcony(s), Fenced Yard, Patio(s)
Type of Roof: Asphalt Floor Finish: Hardwood, Mixed

Legal: LOT 3, BLOCK 5, PLAN EPP40696, DISTRICT LOT 314, GROUP 1, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT

Amenities: None

Site Influences: Golf Course Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Features: Air Conditioning, ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings, Garage Door Opener, Security System, Vacuum - Built In
Finished Floor (Main): 2,415 Floor Type Dimensions | Floor Type Dimensions Bathrooms
Finished Floor (Above): 1,683 Main Living Room 17'3 x12'11| Above Bedroom 11'10x 9'9 Floor #Pcs
Finished Floor (AbvMain2): 0 Main Dining Room 16'1 x13'2 | Above Bedroom 11'9 x9'9 Above 5
Finished Floor (Below): (V] Main Family Room 19'1 x17'3 | Above Bedroom 11'2x 10'1 | Above 4
Finished Floor (Basement): 0 Main Kitchen 15'11 x9'11 | Above Flex Room 10'1 x9'4 | Above 4
- Main Wok Kitchen 9'7 x8' X Above 3
Finished Floor (Total): 4,098sq. ft. Main Eating Area 9'11 x6'9 X Above 3
Unfinished Floor: 0 Main Office 10'5 x7' X Main 3
Grand Total: 4,098sq. ft.| Main Media Room 15'7 x15' X
Main Foyer 11'1 x7'1 X
Fir Area (Det'd 2nd Res): sq. ft.| Main Laundry 12'x7'11 x
Above Primary Bedroom 14'11 x11'10 X
Suite: None Above Walk-In Closet 10'1 x7'5 X
Basement:Crawl Above Bedroom 12'9 x9'9 X
) Manuf Type: Registered in MHR?: PAD Rental:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height: # of Levels: 2 MHR#: CSA/BCE: Maint. Fee:
# of Kitchens: 2 # of Rooms: 17 ByLaw Restrictions:

Listing Broker(s): RE/MAX Select Properties

EXCELLENT PRICE ! GORGEOUS, ELEGANT CUSTOM BUILT HOME BY WELL KNOW EUROPEAN BUILDER LOCATED IN MOST DESIRABLE LOCATION.
Steps away to all beautiful GOLF COURSE.This beautiful home simply offers over 4,000 sq.ft. of living space sits on high side of street w/huge level lot
66 x150 (9,900 sq.ft).Total 5 ensuite bedrms,6 baths & den. Entertaining sized living & dining,10"high ceiling, attention to details & supreme quality
finishing give you a feeling of classic & modern luxurious living, huge gourmet kitchen w/high end cabinetry,Wolf & Sub-Zero appliances, family rm
open onto the large PATIO and is good for BBQ. Home smart system w/TV surveillance,radiant fir heating,HRV,A/C, Secured back yard w/SOUTHERN
EXPOSURE.Close to SOUTHLANDS ELEMENTARY w/IB PROGRAM, POINT GREY HIGH SCHOOL. MUST SEE !

RED Full Public The above information is provided by members of the BC Northern Real Estate Board, Chilliwack & District Real Estate Board, Fraser Valley Real 07/04/2025 11:14 AM
1 Page Estate Board or Greater Vancouver REALTORS® (“the Boards”) and is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon without
verification. The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.
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Active 7640 FRANCIS ROAD

R2912549 Richmond

Board: V Broadmoor

House/Single Family V6Y 1A2
Sold Date: If new, GST/HST inc?:
Meas. Type: Feet Bedrooms: 2
Frontage(feet): 66.00 Bathrooms: 1
Frontage(metres): 20.12 Full Baths: 1
Depth / Size: 329 Half Baths: 0
Lot Area (sq.ft.): 21,753.86 Rear Yard Exp:
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